
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00042, Athol

R Major Collector
SH-54  0.5 Mi. E of Jct US-95

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,999

 2,043
 1,889

Kootenai (28)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 19

 997

 1,023
 932

 1,003

 1,021
 957

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 2,078 1,647

W DIR - - - - - 1,007 813

E DIR - - - - - 1,071 834

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1,746 1,839 2,022 1,939 - 2,391 2,152

875 929 1,030 980 - 1,172 1,067

871 910 992 959 - 1,219 1,085

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1,607 1,903 2,147 - - - -

860 970 1,076 - - - -

747 933 1,071 - - - -

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

- - - - - 2,232 2,540

- - - - - 1,064 1,269

- - - - - 1,168 1,271

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

- 1,941 1,900 2,007 2,097 2,215 2,067

- 981 957 1,007 1,050 1,073 1,039

- 960 943 1,000 1,047 1,142 1,028

MADW 1,677 1,894 2,023 1,973 2,097 2,229 2,102

STDEV 98 52 124 48 - 128 366

DAYFAC 1.19 1.06 0.99 1.01 0.95 0.90 0.95
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